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Week 1



 Monday, August 14, 2017
· Course Introduction. 

· PowerPoint Lecture:  The Paloelithic. 

Tuesday, August 15, 2017
· Activity:  Thinking like an Archeologist. 
Wednesday, August 16, 2017
· Artifact Presentations.

· PowerPoint Lecture:  The Neolithic. 

· Homework:  Read and take notes on “Mesopotamian Civilization from Sumer to Babylon” p. 3-8 by Thursday, 8/17.

Thursday, August 17, 2017
· Quiz on “Mesopotamian Civilization from Sumer to Babylon”.
· PowerPoint Lecture:  Mesopotamia.
· Film Clip:  “The Gods Must be Crazy”.

Friday, August 18, 2017
· Primary Source Activity:  Hammurabi’s Code.

· Homework:  Read and take notes on “Egypt, Land of the Pharaohs” p. 8-12 by Monday, 8/21.

Week 2
Monday, August 21, 2017
· Quiz on “Egypt, Land of the Pharaohs”.
· PowerPoint Lecture:  Egypt. 
· Primary Source Reading:  “The Eloquent Peasant”.

Tuesday, August 22, 2017
· Primary source discussion on the Eloquent Peasant. 

· Map Activity:  River Valley Civilizations. 

· Homework:  Read and take notes on “The Land (of India) and its First Settlers” p. 30-33 by Wednesday, 8/23.

Wednesday, August 23, 2017
· Quiz on Indus Valley Civilization.
· PowerPoint Lecture:  The Indus Valley Civilization. 

Thursday, August 24, 2017
· Unit 1 Review.

Friday, August 25, 2017
· Unit 1 Exam Part 1:  70 Multiple-Choice Questions.
Week 3
Monday, August 28, 2017
· Discuss essay expectations.

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
· Unit 1 Exam Part 2:  In-Class Comparison/Contrast Essay.

This schedule


is subject to change!








